
unconstitutional sacking of one of my constituent MHKs
1 message

Watterson, Juan <Juan.Watterson@gov.im> Tue, 13 Dec 2022 at 13:08
To: Graeme Jones <jonesiom@gmail.com>, Caine, Daphne <Daphne.Caine@gov.im>, Crookall, Tim (MHK)
<Tim.Crookall@gov.im>, Henderson, Bill <Bill.Henderson@parliament.org.im>, Haywood, Michelle (MHK)
<Michelle.Haywood@gov.im>, Mercer, Robert (MLC) <Rob.Mercer@gov.im>, Skelly, Laurence (MLC)
<Laurence.Skelly@gov.im>

Dear Mr Jones

 

I acknowledge receipt of your email and have no comment to make on its contents.

 

Sincerely

 

Juan Watterson

[Quoted text hidden]


